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20

21

22

23

24

v w o A
ayleeniuiaalszdunen

e

=D-

oaq

Jagnea’in

1949/20

Toan/40

AZUNTI/35

AZUNTI/40

AZINT/60

Fhnseu/10/10
Jaqmsunng

Bobath Sling L/240

Bobath Sling M/240

Bobath Sling S/240

Bobath Sling XL/240

DEB OxyBAC Foam Wash1L/850
Doctor's Order Sheet /2.20

ELASTIC KNEE SUPPORT#L/280
ELASTIC KNEE SUPPORT#L/450 tnu
ELASTIC KNEE SUPPORT#M/280
ELASTIC KNEE SUPPORT#M/450 1N
ELASTIC KNEE SUPPORT#XL/280
ELASTIC KNEE SUPPORT#XL/450 unu
L-S Support S/450

L-S Support#2XL/580

L-S Support#L/580

L-S Support#M/580

L-S Support#XL/580

Red Dot/1050

Umonium.38/7000

Walker/570

NIZATNST/900
nsvamin3eansaeaauiale it / 600
nsyaminseansaenawiale Trisso
NIZATHIANNUAULVUTBALUW/135

fMar0anFIou 0.5 A1 /42.80/1

?DE ?DE

e

2D,
pd

UIUSY

12
40

20

24

119

10

3IAVHHIE

40.00
60.00

10.00

240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
850.00
2.20
280.00
450.00
280.00
450.00
280.00
450.00
450.00
580.00
580.00
580.00
580.00
1,050.00
7,000.00
570.00
900.00
600.00
850.00
135.00

42.80

2565

o
IUDN

ERENERI0]

vonuNiN

ypaunil

voaunNin

voaunun

goaunun

uaunul

uanunNin

uBauNI

goaunNin

uRunNul

uaauNiN

goaunin

goRunNu

uBRuNN

uBanuNu

yaauNiN

voaunNin

voAuNu

yoAunNi

uoAuNi

yaAuNu

ypAuNu

yoaunNin

ganunun

goaunin

uBnuNul

uoAuNIN

uBRAUNUI

gonunNun

uRuNu

uBAuNNI

ERIERLRPL()

1

40.00
80.00
350.00
800.00
240.00

40.00

,550.00

2,400.00
1,680.00
1,200.00
2,400.00
8,500.00
22,000.00
2,240.00
1,800.00
1,680.00
1,350.00
1,680.00
900.00
1,350.00
1,740.00
11,600.00
2,900.00
4,640.00
10,500.00
84,000.00
22,800.00
18,000.00
6,600.00
20,400.00

16,065.00

N
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30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Maroandiou 1.5 i
MYBONFIIUE.572/203.30/1
AsuE MU Electrode /120

fn BP fw

U

2.

AN BP/550

AsATIHNT /1,150

99%1)/480

' Y a

urunszduihatian12/4000

Tiedu # 52

Tiedu #36

st 1 w150

T 3

anu1 BP

ANYNEKG /160

ARNINGS/0.85

2ONTIIU 6.5 A/ 203.30

QUn3aiN1aNIBAM/3800
o

QN3 Al N19NIBAM/4000
a

9Un3AINMENIN/E300

gunsaingaduivao00

Jagnoniiaunes

CPU Intel cove i13-12100F/ 5,590

MAINBOARD Asrock H670-PG /6,290

Power Supply /2,590
RAM Kingtom 16GB /3,290
SSD Kington S00GB /2,190

o
AIEATHAANINDS/60

fiduasa OKER USB KB-318 /290

@dUNIN Canon C-325 /3,200
AduNin Canon C-325 /3,200
AdUNin HP CE285A /3,000
AdUNIN HP CF256X /3500
ufuini/300

i USB/250

Wiin Brother TN-3448

Aa
tnaaou

Ty

AU

=

NUIUSY

20

20

8,000

80

27

INV/HHIY

85.60
203.30
120.00
600.00
550.00
1,150.00
480.00
4,000.00
240.00
240.00
150.00
570.00
200.00
160.00
0.85
203.30
3,800.00
4,000.00
6,300.00

3,000.00

5,590.00
6,290.00
2,590.00
3,290.00
2,190.00
60.00
290.00
3,200.00
3,200.00
3,000.00
3,500.00
300.00
250.00

4,990.00

Su9In

PRENEG]

uoauNIN

vaaunNiN

voAuNUN

yaaunin

yoauNiN

uanunin

yaauNiN

goauniN

yoauni

voaunun

uaaunin

vaaunin

uanunul

uaaunNu

uBRAuNIN

upAunNu

goaunun

yanounu

[{RRLARENN]

yanunNul

uBaRunNi

ypAuNU

voAuNuI

goaunin

[RRINA

yaaunNu

uaaunNul

uaaunul

uaAunNu

uAuNu

yanunul

uaAuNin

uonuNul

5IUINIEAG

428.00
45,945.80
1,560.00
3,000.00
1,100.00
23,000.00
9,600.00
8,000.00
1,920.00
720.00
2,700.00
11,400.00
1,200.00
1,920.00
6,800.00
16,264.00
3,800.00
20,000.00
12,600.00
81,000.00

501,468.40

5,590.00
6,290.00
2,590.00
3,290.00
2,190.00
9,600.00
3,190.00
32,000.00
9,600.00
18,000.00
7,000.00
300.00
2,000.00

4,990.00

e 2
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26

27

28

29

io eL0o) MUY mvmie Suan MM Iag
FINYOA 106,630.00 VN
fa@m%wﬁm
41113/1650 nszaey 4 1,650.00 yoATNIN 6,600.00
19IM13/37654 510M5 I 37,654.00 UBAYNI 37,654.00
hau nuga /10 09 263 10.00 yeAUNIN 2,630.00
PN 46,884.00 UIN
Jagauinuaunia
N5ATLATN/1200 i | 1,200.00 eAUNIN 1,200.00
N3z i 144 7.00 veAuNI 1,008.00
nszAmIFAile (1%24 Ho) /75 Wo 120 75.00 oAU 9,000.00
nszadaile (1%24) /75 fa 48 75.00 ueALNIN 3,600.00
nszaiFaile Scott /75 i 5 75.00 ueAUNIN 375.00
nszuenAA40 o 6 40.00 oAU 240.00
nsutinhieu Ty 8 185.00 0aAUNN 1,480.00
NABINTTAHTYY/59 Ty 3 59.00 UaAUNI 177.00
U (H04) Twa 5 36.00 uaAUNI 180.00
aznirludn/is Ty 60 15.00 oAUNIN 900.00
azndilyita/150 o 3 150.00 veAUNN 450.00
v ?Tﬁwum 17*28/ 57 n.n. 200 57.00 yganunu 11,400.00
Q0 FUAIVLIA 17528 /34 n.n. 169 84.00 UBAUNIN 14,196.00
avoz FUAUIA 18%20 /89 .. 200 89.00 goAuNN 35,600.00
QuuE# 30/40 1157 nlaniu 200 57.00 UBALNNN 11,400.00
UM VU 18%20/57 Alansu 187 57.00 yoAUNNN 10,659.00
IVOZHAILUVTIN 12*20 nlaniu 114 80.00 UOAUNNN 9,120.00
a1 12%20/53 Alansu 98 53.00 veAUNIN 5,194.00
fidnuoz/3s ou 12 35.00 yoAUNN 420.00
v vuna 1.5 83 /180 Tvia 7 180.00 UBATNIN 1,260.00
61011%9’lﬂ53i}ﬂ/250 unaaou | 250.00 uaauNu 250.00
dhendndso unaaeu 28 330.00 uoABNIN 9,240.00
dhndndum 3.8 das2s0 unaaou 40 250.00 oAU 10,000.00
hndudusso nanou 3 550.00 yoAUNI 1,650.00
honlsudnjuaso unaaou 24 230.00 voAUNI 5,520.00
1%"]!11!{’@1/65 U 8 65.00 upaunNu 520.00
dhndanuriiady /45 4 55 45.00 vaAYNI 2,475.00
1?101’514mmmmmaaaulzso unaaoau 11 280.00 yoAuNu 3,080.00
13‘1016’1\13‘3@/280 VI 10 280.00 uaaunNul 2,800.00

e 3
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38

39
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41

42
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48

49
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51

52

A o
¥oJaq
H ¢
e neunseean /280
Moneunszaed 280
TuiiaTnu/ao
utfeduumnaidn
utfaduvinalvg /60
wmlsadnen /25
A
159N09Ma09/780
Yy vy 3
ulseanevestn nuven
y v ¥ ¥
mlsedereaiau/as
HIENHDN/65
v (Twa)/180
N A
HHUTATY 16 117/600
dovdaniie wuuman 3m/20
WSUAUAY PVC 1387 /1,500
fiaTnu30
Iifnnanennaj70
v
Tamamangwinlaoduas
Iidanszanisuszanld290
lifiieide/140
anonlusnluineai
"y o
ajReuan/i8o
ajienlng20
anu (Tva) /180
A 2 a
MOBNIUIVING | aRT/185
lawes 250 wa. /25

lamasyua 250ua.

JaqIvvihing

Cable tie 10 17/80

o
1Uaenaow/30
UAonaou/4s
Janns179/1000
Hn5e1/300
#1n501/500

a L4
A3ING/300

viaoa 112700

NUIUFY
naou 16
unaou 2
1o 7
nsziloq 60
nsziles 5
ou 8
naod |
A 2
U 6
04 21
Tva 7
HHY I
U 24
u 2
1y 5
ou 7
ou 2
ou 3
U |
ou 10
navg 2
fou 1
Tna 8
i) 5
19 63
19 23
)N 3
ou 10
U 10
navd 3
Na04 I
naod I
navg |
a9 |

SIAVHHIE

280.00
280.00
40.00
15.00
60.00
25.00
780.00
160.00
45.00
65.00
180.00
600.00
20.00
1,500.00
30.00
70.00
45.00
290.00
140.00
20.00
180.00
20.00
180.00
185.00
25.00

25.00

1,000.00
300.00
500.00
300.00

2,700.00

SU1n

3NN

goaunin

usRunu

yaaunin

gaaunin

goaunin

yonunNi

vonuni

uoaunul

uanunNi

goaunin

gonunNin

yBnuNu

goauNin

yoauNiN

uanunNul

yanunin

goaunin

goRuNiN

goAunNiN

yoaunul

ganunNun

uanunNul

uoRuNu

voAuNIN

gonunin

yaAuNi

[RRIEA

goAuNIN

gaaunul

yoAuNuN

upAuNUI

yBRuNu

ganunin

yoaunNin

MM Iaq

4,480.00
560.00
280.00
900.00
300.00
200.00
780.00
320.00
270.00

1,365.00

1,260.00
600.00
480.00

3,000.00
150.00
490.00

90.00
870.00
140.00
200.00
360.00
220.00

1,440.00
925.00

1,575.00
575.00

175,224.00

240.00
300.00
450.00
3,000.00
300.00
500.00
300.00

2,700.00

UM
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32

33

34

Jandinau
Doctor's Order Sheet
OPD CARD/3.50

&
n551ns 8 11 /75
N33 In3FNIan/300
NTTATY Ad

NITATY AS /60

N52A1 THERMAL d1%5110599 EDC/30

NILALAN 2 1111 /50
Aszan1mialnas
NIZAMAITUBW/150
nszaIUna/110
Y

MINTIH/25
AUNG/6S
AEARINITS
Aadd1vLIA 108/84
aalavua 110/48
aalauia 111/36
aalauIn09/72
aaldvmal 1224
aadavuinal 1224
o [4
fAanes/1s
[ o 3
Annos vy

A <
IN30UTUNTZATY No.45 /220

A <
N3 0dUNTZAY NO10 /50
N3 eudUBS 10/100

Y o ¥

ARIVLNEVNTNINA/S
aswaiunauavlne /50
AdUINATUAS
011 2A/10
211 3A ganlay/eo
01U 3A/10
01U 3A/10
0112032/50

IS '
NLIVIUN

Tvia

o w
VIUIUID

10,000
18,063

13

80

100

300
24
112

300

24

IINVHHIY

1.87
3.50
75.00
300.00
120.00
60.00
30.00
50.00
35.00
150.00

110.00

84.00
48.00
36.00
72.00
24.00
24.00
15.00
25.00
220.00
50.00
100.00
5.00
50.00
35.00
10.00
60.00
10.00
10.00
50.00

65.00

Suan

INEDN

voaunNi

upAunNu

uaAuNIN

upauNIN

yaauNIN

uaaunNul

uBRuNu

uoAunNu

upAunNi

goaunin

goaunun

goaunin

uaunNul

goAunNu

gaaunin

yaaunul

yoauNi

upauNul

goaunin

yaauNI

upRAUNU

goRuNu

yonaunul

yaaunin

goAuNIN

uoAuNu

goaunNin

uaauNi

[{RRIIN]

gonunNin

yanunul

uAuNUI

gaaunNin

yoAunNu

3IUIINNIAG

7,790.00 U

voa
HHUN

18,700.00
63,220.50
975.00
300.00
9,600.00
6,000.00
10,500.00
1,200.00
245.00
450.00
880.00
600.00
1,040.00
900.00
420.00
240.00

180.00
360.00
48.00
120.00
135.00
300.00
2,200.00
500.00
300.00
255.00
150.00
105.00
6,000.00
1,440.00
1,120.00
3,000.00
950.00

1,560.00

5



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

46

47

48

49

50

57

58

59

60

61

o 300 MUY MVHMIE SN 5WNMIaG
mlAanaesiimiasso fu 9 30.00 voABNIN 270.00
imAadumiiade 2 i 1 24 65.00 00AUNNN 1,560.00
i aee-a1/650 T 3 650.00 YPAYNI 1,950.00
e 1 41750 i 4 50.00 09AUNIN 200.00
vmilnduddis 79 5 15.00 00AUNIN 75.00
nuwesulsen/0.90 1Y 500 0.90 YAUNU 450.00
Tuiiadanes Ing)/so naey 4 50.00 UAAUNIN 200.00
Tuuav/1.15 Ty 9,000 115 yoAUNNI 10,350.00
“lJ'Iﬂﬂ']lﬂﬁ/lS Ggll'\ll 82 15.00 ganunin 1,230.00
ihnmavudiia/es 1 24 65.00 yoAUNIN 1,560.00
nnaivesans aw 36 25.00 UAAUNN 900.00
thoniininnlud vuinas 10 50 35.00 0oAUNIN 1,750.00
mlssaunszaI/ls G I 15.00 00ABNIN 15.00
WAW/135 U I 135.00 voAUNIN 135.00
WAW/9S G I 95.00 veAUNN 95.00
Huvesvesases 1Y 8 65.00 UAAUAI 520.00
Tuvna 1 #1760 HHY 6 60.00 YoANNN 360.00
ONAVAUTD /200 nNaod I 200.00 voAUNIN 200.00
adadunsZAY NO10/10 naog 62 10.00 veABNNN 620.00
mmﬁuni:my NO3 ﬂf‘l'fN 126 15.00 yganunun 1,890.00
AATIUNTZAY navg 87 10.00 0oAINN 870.00
ayAYuITU 5/100 1 5 80.00 ueALNNN 400.00
ayAyuIU No.5 /85 1y 10 85.00 4eAUNNN 850.00
AYABAUINTIHNII/100 1 13 100.00 0eABNNN 1,300.00
ayadasafie/90 1 671 90.00 UAAUNNN 60,390.00
AN0Y/60 9 6 60.00 goAUNIN 360.00
Idutun2s o I 125.00 00AUNNN 125.00

3NN 222,618.50 U
FINLOANIAAY 1,062,164.90 11N
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

v v o A
ajileensuiaalszdunen

A o
¥oJag
U U v
Jagneais
fanlfa/420
V0490/15
V090/25

ToAoAsY15
MUATOU/450
M0/120
Ao +au/180
MFausIAugY/I1s0
Tenes10/6
flemuns12/8
Tusin/280
Tudaufon/280
Tuidon/10
Tuideu/30
ulsamiasso
fhan Tnsn/4s0
51291/30
51I91/45

2
ANN3I/60
gnde/280
1800/360
1M/120
AWAZWIB/200
MU8U/150
Aiuisso
wlavi20
HUAV/280

IMANAMINAIN/100

Jagmsunng

NITANBNST/850
NILALIANNUAUNVVTDALYU/S0

Aar0ondion 0.5 A /42.80/1

Hnaaou

9

)%)

Gy

9

U

=
2

v
U

UIUSY

30

20

100

11

311

420.00
15.00
25.00
15.00
450.00
120.00
180.00
150.00
6.00
8.00
280.00
280.00
10.00
30.00
50.00
450.00
30.00
45.00
60.00
280.00
360.00
120.00
200.00
150.00
550.00
120.00
280.00

100.00

850.00
80.00

42.80

2565

500

EREMNIRI

uBRuNU

yBAuNi

goauNIN

yoauNIN

goaunNin

ypAuNN

uBAuNNI

goAuNIN

goAuNIN

goAuNIN

voAuNIN

goaunin

gonunNin

yoAuNiN

goaunNin

goAuNIN

yaaunNul

voAuNIN

yaAuNIN

ypRAUNUI

voAuNiI

[RRIA A

yoAuNIN

upAuNI

gonuNun

yaAuNNI

upRUNU

uaauNIN

upAUNU

ypAuNu

gaAuNN

3N IM TG

840.00
60.00
100.00
60.00
450.00
120.00
360.00
600.00
180.00
160.00
560.00
560.00
50.00
60.00
100.00
1,800.00
60.00
135.00
180.00
280.00
360.00
480.00
200.00
750.00
550.00
240.00
280.00
100.00

9,675.00

10,200.00
8,000.00

256.80

1ooa
HHUN 1

Um



%

3%9)

=D-

MayoonFion 1.5 A1 /85.60/1
Mo oNFIU6.57/203.30/1

o v 14
1909aN31618/1050
AANIND3/0.85

gunsaimgaduiao0

Jagnouiumos

Pcle lan Card/390
Sumsung SSD/2600
in30ad1504 11/3000
@dUNIIN Canon C-325 /3200
aduwniin HP 17A/3000
AGUNTIN HP CE285A / 3,000
adUMIINCanon 312/2800
AGUNTINHP 35A/3000

=
1iin 325/3200

=1
1iin 35A/3000

130 HP8SA/3000

Saqnsoav3lon
1115/1650
A10N15/31423
A19IN15/39677

MAY LUV /10

Saqlavanuazineuns

Y1AIE1 TNI/900

Jagamuinuaunia

nszAFAie/75

o

y
e
enva

- £
wonuagnlszn/6s

Y A

1118191949/300

z
11313309 1%/1000

Toe

tnaasu

AN

ed_

1l

A
N30

naod

nIgaol
3UN13
3UN13

9

AR

V1IN

UIN

NHINS

14
146

10
20,000

26

o

320

FINVHHIE

85.60
203.30
1,050.00
0.85

3,000.00

390.00
2,600.00
3,000.00
3,200.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,800.00
3,000.00
3,200.00
3,000.00

3,000.00

1,650.00
31,423.00
39,677.00

10.00

900.00

75.00
35.00
50.00
65.00
300.00

1,000.00

SuIn

pRENIRI]

3INUDN

pREMGI]

pRENtL0]

upAuNI

voauNuN

goAuNIN

yoAunNiN

goAuNIN

uoAuNi

ypRuNIN

yoAuNHI

uoAuNUI

ganunNiN

uoAuNIN

uBAUNH

yoAuNIN

voAuNHI

goaunNin

voAuNIN

goAuNIN

goRunNiN

yoAuNN

ypAuNIN

ypRuNI

goAunNin

uoAunNin

goRuNU

yoAuNUN

goAuNUI

gaRunNu

3INIINIAG

1,198.40
29,681.80
10,500.00
17,000.00
78,000.00

154,837.00

780.00
2,600.00
9,000.00

32,000.00
9,000.00
24,000.00
2,800.00
15,000.00
22,400.00
9,000.00
21,000.00

147,580.00

6,600.00
31,423.00
39,677.00

3,200.00

80,900.00

1,800.00

1,800.00

9,000.00
420.00
600.00
650.00

5,400.00

10,000.00

nHuh 2

UM

UM

UM

U



HInHen/6s
Waudauemis /90

Iifnnanennaj1/60

Jaglihang
doneanIrdr70
Taull/1250
Tau'lw/1550
Tau'l/1765
/550
VDANS/120
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